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Black Sea Cup '24
Varna, 7. - 9.6.2024

Event 24 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
9.6.2024 г. - 10:06 Results Prelim
BulgariaLCM Open 1:00.32 Lyubomir EPITROPOV VIH MISSION VIEHO (USA) 8.4.2021 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 1:02.66 Zdravko BABLAKOV BOL Sofia 3.8.2019 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 1:08.67 Kristian MILETIEV CSKA Rome (ITA) 25.6.2021 г.

Points: FINA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

13 years

1. David MIHAI 13 Attack Team 1:23.21 319 39.19 44.02
2. Boris STATELOV 13 Psk Cherno More 1:26.77 281 41.28 45.49
3. Georgi GEORGIEV 13 Psk Cherno More 1:32.03 236 44.11 47.92
4. Nikola KALINOV 13 Dobrudzha2021 1:33.52 224 45.38 48.14
5. Maksim KACAROV 13 Kps Orenda 1:36.34 205 45.44 50.90
6. Stiliyan ALEXANDROV 13 Julian Rusev 1:45.99 154 49.34 56.65

14 - 15 years

1. Viktor STANEV 15 Lokomotiv 1:09.70 543 Q 33.22 36.48
2. Mustafa Ozgur YALCIN 15 Turkiye 1:10.58 523 Q 32.78 37.80
3. Teodor STANCHEV 14 Dobrudzha2021 1:13.28 467 R 33.92 39.36
4. Radu ALEXEI 14 Attack Team 1:14.21 450 35.05 39.16
5. Elin SLAVOV 15 Psk Cherno More 1:15.58 426 34.97 40.61
6. Yassein FATHALLA 14 Alexandria Sporting Club 1:18.01 387 36.36 41.65
7. Dimitar BRATOVANOV 14 Tsarevets 1:26.27 286 40.20 46.07
8. Kristiyan IVANOV 15 Torpedo 1:28.65 264 41.82 46.83
9. Boyan MINCHEV 15 Torpedo 1:30.86 245 42.17 48.69

10. Simeon PAPAZOV 15 Psk Cherno More 1:31.74 238 43.66 48.08
11. Valentin GASHEV 14 Psk Cherno More 1:33.56 224 42.95 50.61
12. Kristiyan KACAROV 15 Kps Orenda 1:34.20 220 44.14 50.06
13. Stoyan PARVANOV 14 Sliven 1:34.90 215 45.85 49.05
14. Aleksandar KACAROV 15 Kps Orenda 1:38.43 192 44.48 53.95
15. Valeri ATANASOV 15 Kps Orenda 1:42.85 169 48.39 54.46

16 - 18 years

1. Maksim MANOLOV 18 Psk Cherno More 1:05.93 642 Q 31.52 34.41
2. Efe GULHAN 16 Turkiye 1:09.00 560 Q 32.68 36.32
3. Yigiter TUTARLAR 16 Turkiye 1:09.71 543 Q 32.38 37.33
4. Dimitar POPOV 16 Psk Cherno More 1:10.31 529 Q 32.47 37.84
5. Daniel KOSTADINOV 18 Julian Rusev 1:10.63 522 Q 32.45 38.18
6. Dimitar DIMITROV 18 Etar2 1:16.07 418 36.31 39.76
7. Matei ATANASOV 16 Psk Cherno More 1:18.60 378 36.08 42.52
8. Maksim MITKOV 16 Torpedo 1:25.49 294 39.21 46.28
9. Nikola GEORGIEV 16 Kps Orenda 1:35.14 213 44.77 50.37

Open

1. Maksim MANOLOV 18 Psk Cherno More 1:05.93 642 Q 31.52 34.41
2. Efe GULHAN 16 Turkiye 1:09.00 560 Q 32.68 36.32
3. Daly CHIN 27 Alexandria Sporting Club 1:09.61 545 Q 32.24 37.37
4. Viktor STANEV 15 Lokomotiv 1:09.70 543 Q 33.22 36.48
5. Yigiter TUTARLAR 16 Turkiye 1:09.71 543 Q 32.38 37.33
6. Dimitar POPOV 16 Psk Cherno More 1:10.31 529 Q 32.47 37.84
7. Mustafa Ozgur YALCIN 15 Turkiye 1:10.58 523 Q 32.78 37.80
8. Daniel KOSTADINOV 18 Julian Rusev 1:10.63 522 Q 32.45 38.18
9. Darren CHIN 19 Alexandria Sporting Club 1:11.92 494 R 33.11 38.81

10. Teodor STANCHEV 14 Dobrudzha2021 1:13.28 467 R 33.92 39.36
11. Iliyan-Alexandar PETROV 19 Asteri 1:13.45 464 34.90 38.55
12. Radu ALEXEI 14 Attack Team 1:14.21 450 35.05 39.16
13. Elin SLAVOV 15 Psk Cherno More 1:15.58 426 34.97 40.61
14. Dimitar DIMITROV 18 Etar2 1:16.07 418 36.31 39.76
15. Yassein FATHALLA 14 Alexandria Sporting Club 1:18.01 387 36.36 41.65
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Black Sea Cup '24
Varna, 7. - 9.6.2024

Event 24, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

16. Matei ATANASOV 16 Psk Cherno More 1:18.60 378 36.08 42.52
17. David MIHAI 13 Attack Team 1:23.21 319 39.19 44.02
18. Maksim MITKOV 16 Torpedo 1:25.49 294 39.21 46.28
19. Dimitar BRATOVANOV 14 Tsarevets 1:26.27 286 40.20 46.07
20. Boris STATELOV 13 Psk Cherno More 1:26.77 281 41.28 45.49
21. Kristiyan IVANOV 15 Torpedo 1:28.65 264 41.82 46.83
22. Boyan MINCHEV 15 Torpedo 1:30.86 245 42.17 48.69
23. Simeon PAPAZOV 15 Psk Cherno More 1:31.74 238 43.66 48.08
24. Georgi GEORGIEV 13 Psk Cherno More 1:32.03 236 44.11 47.92
25. Nikola KALINOV 13 Dobrudzha2021 1:33.52 224 45.38 48.14
26. Valentin GASHEV 14 Psk Cherno More 1:33.56 224 42.95 50.61
27. Kristiyan KACAROV 15 Kps Orenda 1:34.20 220 44.14 50.06
28. Stoyan PARVANOV 14 Sliven 1:34.90 215 45.85 49.05
29. Nikola GEORGIEV 16 Kps Orenda 1:35.14 213 44.77 50.37
30. Maksim KACAROV 13 Kps Orenda 1:36.34 205 45.44 50.90
31. Aleksandar KACAROV 15 Kps Orenda 1:38.43 192 44.48 53.95
32. Valeri ATANASOV 15 Kps Orenda 1:42.85 169 48.39 54.46
33. Stiliyan ALEXANDROV 13 Julian Rusev 1:45.99 154 49.34 56.65


